



WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

Thank you for helping us get this meeting together.

And

Thank you for helping us serve you better.





WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT



促進社會發展世界基金會

Pag web. www.fumpades.org.ar MAIL: administracion@fumpades.org

TELEPHONES: (54) - (0261) - 4934137

GRATUITOUS TELEPHONE: 0800 - 666-1908

Skype FUMPADES

ADDRESS OF CENTRAL HEADQUARTERS: Martinez of Roses 764 Postal Code No

5.500

City of Mendoza - República Argentina

President Lic Raul E Carrizo Mail presidencia@fumpades.org





WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

FUMPADES was created in the month of April of 1984, with Artificial personería by Ordinance N° 3960/84 and with legal home in Julián Warehouseman 147, social in Martínez of Roses 764 .La Administración and the Directive Council in Ituzaingo 1422 - Ciudad Mendoza, República Argentina, having representatives in different counties and countries, settling down as high-priority objectives the social development, the promotion of community activities, the promotion of the science, the investigation of systems and the ecology.

The essence of the organization:

The execution of the social, humanitarian, scientific, cultural commitments.

Our values and the beliefs of their members. -

To attenuate the consequences of the social inequalities with projects and productive initiatives of formal character in political decisions and contributing in the resolution of inherent problems with high technical capacity for the resolution of the mentioned initiatives





WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

Mission of FUMPADES.

To improve the quality of life and the nonsenses with bigger impact that you/they affect the population's basic conditions.

Everything it through Integrating the different processes of decision in environments administration multidisciplinarios and elaboration of ideas that contribute to the social development by means of the structuring of departments, study institutes for the evaluation of projects, the concretion and administration of the same ones as likewise to the administration of funds requested to organisms vinculantes or of international organizations related to the topic. -

Analysis of Rules referred to the objective:

Social Demographic:

Economic Financial:

Scientific Technological:

Political Legislativas:

Educational and Professionals:





WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

Flowchart with the different sectors that FUMPADES conforms. -

President

Vice-president

Secretary

Treasurer

Vocales Institutos

Institute Derecho Privado Instituto de Cultura Inst. Investigaciones En health Inst. of estudios Humanístico Investigación Centro Inst. Progresses de Act. You publish Institute de Estudio of systems Center of Est. Energy Y Políticas Institute, Institutional Relations

Image of the Foundation -

The members of FUMPADES, it should assume, to support and to represent the institution worthily, in the event of being required by the press, community or other institutions, .Los members that are the so much of the government's position, regarding all the activities and political of





WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT the institution they will respect the diverse positions mutually.

FUMPADES seeks to continue with the trajectory in execution of projects of high social impact, from each Institute or center, in which different disciplines of the knowledge intervene.

From each Institute or Center is considered all project proposed for its analysis, evaluation and concretion, leaving it from the initial estimate as institutional mark that will originate a chain of changes socio-cultural, considered clerk of the objectives of the project like of FUMPADES. -

The activities are valued and committed for their study in the three years from their beginning, y/o the time that estimates to correspond. The organization to the current moment is linked with a vision partner-criticize-transformadora in each one of its initiatives. The plan liderará the initiatives with the decisions through their directive making possible to link each plan to:

Priorities

Responsibilities of human resources accompanied by economic support, in each project. -

Valuation of the achievement of the objectives. -





WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT Evaluation of programs. -

Evaluation of the social impact in relation to the investments.

It lauds mechanisms for the execution of projects they start up with a completed knowledge of the rules and economic conditions of the environment for the recovery and the growth of each one of the sectors, studying the aspects but excellent of the internal strategies of development as such non government organization as, marketing possibilities and communication, satisfaction of the members with the organization the structure of the staff and the gerenciamiento. Culture of the external and internal organization, human resources and financial, scientific-technological capacities.

Strategies for the Institutional development.

New agreements to integrate to the State as Organism of Linking to study to evaluate the changes in the political map, and their relationship with the emprendimientos in march highlighting the best use in the resources and the participation of all the sectors involved through their representatives

oLogros of the proposed objectives:





WORLD FOUNDATION FOR THE SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

new olntegrar to economic thematic criminals of importance partner and politics. -

olnvolucrar to the National and Provincial State inside the projects.

-

oDiversificar the essential concepts of the foundation with professionals' strategic advice.

oPlanificar an approach of economic revenues for the maintenance of the institution. -

Thank you For Helping ourselves To helping

www.fumpades.org. MAIL: administracion@fumpades.org

TELEPHONES: (54) - (0261) - 4934137

GRATUITOUS TELEPHONE: 0800 - 666-1908

Skype FUMPADES

ADDRESS OF CENTRAL HEADQUARTERS: Martinez of Roses 764 Postal Code Nº 5.500

City of Mendoza - República Argentina

President Lic Raul E Carrizo Mail presidencia@fumpades.org